O stent certo. O design certo. A evidência certa. O parceiro certo.
DURABILIDADE
COMPROVADA¹1 Matsumura et al. DURABILITY II 12-Month Results. JVS. 2013.
2 Schultz G. DURABILITY II 24-Month Data. NCVH. 2013.
3 Rocha-Singh KJ, Bosiers M, Schultz G et al. A Single Stent Strategy in Patients with Lifestyle Limiting
Claudication: 3-Year Results From the  Durability II Trial. Catheter Cardiovasc Interv. 2015.
4 Faries, P. Nine-Month Outcomes of DURABILITY Iliac Trial. VIVA. 2014.
EverFlex™

120 cm
Product catalog
number
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Recommended
introducer sheath
(F)
Guidewire
(in)
Recommended
lumen size
(mm)
PRP35-05-020-080 PRP35-05-020-120 5 20 6 0.035 3.5 – 4.5
PRP35-05-030-080 PRP35-05-030-120 5 30 6 0.035 3.5 – 4.5
PRP35-05-040-080 PRP35-05-040-120 5 40 6 0.035 3.5 – 4.5
PRP35-05-060-080 PRP35-05-060-120 5 60 6 0.035 3.5 – 4.5
PRP35-05-080-080 PRP35-05-080-120 5 80 6 0.035 3.5 – 4.5
PRP35-05-100-080 PRP35-05-100-120 5 100 6 0.035 3.5 – 4.5
PRP35-05-120-080 PRP35-05-120-120 5 120 6 0.035 3.5 – 4.5
PRP35-05-150-080 PRP35-05-150-120 5 150 6 0.035 3.5 – 4.5
PRP35-06-020-080 PRP35-06-020-120 6 20 6 0.035 3.5 – 4.5
PRP35-06-030-080 PRP35-06-030-120 6 30 6 0.035 3.5 – 4.5
PRP35-06-040-080 PRP35-06-040-120 6 40 6 0.035 3.5 – 4.5
PRP35-06-060-080 PRP35-06-060-120 6 60 6 0.035 3.5 – 4.5
PRP35-06-080-080 PRP35-06-080-120 6 80 6 0.035 3.5 – 4.5
PRP35-06-100-080 PRP35-06-100-120 6 100 6 0.035 3.5 – 4.5
PRP35-06-120-080 PRP35-06-120-120 6 120 6 0.035 3.5 – 4.5
PRP35-06-150-080 PRP35-06-150-120 6 150 6 0.035 4.5 – 5.5
– PRP35DR-06-200-120 6 200 6 0.035 4.5 – 5.5
PRP35-07-020-080 PRP35-07-020-120 7 20 6 0.035 5.5 – 6.5
PRP35-07-030-080 PRP35-07-030-120 7 30 6 0.035 5.5 – 6.5
PRP35-07-040-080 PRP35-07-040-120 7 40 6 0.035 5.5 – 6.5
PRP35-07-060-080 PRP35-07-060-120 7 60 6 0.035 5.5 – 6.5
PRP35-07-080-080 PRP35-07-080-120 7 80 6 0.035 5.5 – 6.5
PRP35-07-100-080 PRP35-07-100-120 7 100 6 0.035 5.5 – 6.5
PRP35-07-120-080 PRP35-07-120-120 7 120 6 0.035 5.5 – 6.5
PRP35-07-150-080 PRP35-07-150-120 7 150 6 0.035 5.5 – 6.5
– PRP35DR-07-200-120 7 200 6 0.035 5.5 – 6.5
PRP35-08-020-080 PRP35-08-020-120 8 20 6 0.035 6.5 – 7.5
PRP35-08-030-080 PRP35-08-030-120 8 30 6 0.035 6.5 – 7.5
PRP35-08-040-080 PRP35-08-040-120 8 40 6 0.035 6.5 – 7.5
PRP35-08-060-080 PRP35-08-060-120 8 60 6 0.035 6.5 – 7.5
PRP35-08-080-080 PRP35-08-080-120 8 80 6 0.035 6.5 – 7.5
PRP35-08-100-080 PRP35-08-100-120 8 100 6 0.035 6.5 – 7.5
PRP35-08-120-080 PRP35-08-120-120 8 120 6 0.035 6.5 – 7.5
PRP35-08-150-080 PRP35-08-150-120 8 150 6 0.035 6.5 – 7.5
– PRP35DR-08-200-120 8 200 6 0.035 6.5 – 7.5
medtronic.com/peripheral
DC00042014 © 2016 Medtronic. All rights reserved. Medtronic, Medtronic logo and Further, Together are trademarks of Medtronic.
All other brands are trademarks of a Medtronic company. Not for distribution in USA, France or Japan.  05/16
Invatec S.p.A.

PRP35-05-020-080
PRP35-05-030-080
PRP35-05-040-080
-
PRP35-05-080-080
PRP35-05-100-080
PRP35-05-120-080
PRP35-05-150-080
PRP35-05-020-120
PRP35-05-030-120
PRP35-05-040-120
PRP35-05-060-120
PRP35-05-080-120
PRP35-05-100-120
PRP35-05-120-120
PRP35-05-150-120 5 150 6 0.035 3.5 – 4.5
PRP35-06-020-080 PRP35-06-020-120 6 20 6 0.035 3.5 – 4.5
PRP35-06-030-080 PRP35-06-030-120 6 30 6 0.035 3.5 – 4.5
PRP35-06-040-080 PRP35-06-040-120 6 40 6 0.035 3.5 – 4.5
PRP35-06-060-080 PRP35-06-060-120 6 60 6 0.035 3.5 – 4.5